
確定測量図

岡崎市東本郷町字荒井前地内
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岡崎市柱町字下地１０番地８
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道 路

座 標 求 積 表

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

SB1 508.366 326.688 4858.503936 1.246

SB2 507.858 325.550 -362.988250 1.657

SB3 507.251 324.008 -814.232104 6.797

SB19 505.345 317.484 -1274.380776 7.041

SB27 503.237 310.766 -1221.621146 6.090

SB33 501.414 304.955 -1116.745210 2.001

SB32 499.575 304.167 -2322.010878 6.457

SB9 493.780 307.014 -3848.727504 7.517

SB10 487.039 310.341 -2428.418325 1.214

SB11 485.955 310.887 -2756.013255 8.791

SB12 478.174 314.978 -2467.537652 0.060

SB13 478.121 315.007 3450.901685 26.033

K3A 489.129 338.598 5548.944024 5.798

C67 494.509 336.437 1297.637509 4.791

C184 492.986 331.895 4599.069015 16.238

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

1142.381069

571.1905345

571.19

172.78

43

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

43ｾｯﾄﾊﾞｯｸ部分

Z27H 509.267 326.383 -117.171497 2.960

P192 508.007 323.705 -997.335105 6.727

P169 506.186 317.229 -1351.395540 7.900

PL6 503.747 309.715 -1631.268905 8.036

DG1 500.919 302.193 -5189.862582 16.070

K10 486.573 309.434 -7186.295216 10.027

Z89HH 477.695 314.095 -2654.730940 1.007

SB13 478.121 315.007 150.888353 0.060

SB12 478.174 314.978 2467.537652 8.791

SB11 485.955 310.887 2756.013255 1.214

SB10 487.039 310.341 2428.418325 7.517

SB9 493.780 307.014 3848.727504 6.457

SB32 499.575 304.167 2322.010878 2.001

SB33 501.414 304.955 1116.745210 6.090

SB27 503.237 310.766 1221.621146 7.041

SB19 505.345 317.484 1274.380776 6.797

SB3 507.251 324.008 814.232104 1.657

SB2 507.858 325.550 362.988250 1.246

SB1 508.366 326.688 460.303392 0.951

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

95.807060

47.9035300

47.90

14.49

35.771
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